
بسم الله الرحمن الرحیم

Syllabus Form
Instructor Name Hassan Mohammed Basheer

E-mail Hassan19542001@yahoo.com

Course Title Pollution by organic compounds

Course Coordinator

Course Objectives
Study ecological by pollution with industrial organic compound waste

Course Description
Effect of organic compound on fresh water life, water pollution information, volatile
organic compound in the nations ground water

Textbook
Organic pollution in water I.H. Suffet (Drexe University)

Environmental pollution by S.M.Shafi

References

Organic pollutions by Michael A. Trush

Water pollution by organic compounds by Holt Rinehart

Organic pollutant in water cycle by Thorsten Reemtsma

Course Assessments
Term Tests Laboratory Quizzes Project Final Exam

As(35%) As(15%) As(10%) - As(40%)

General Notes Type here general notes regarding the course

Republic of Iraq

The Ministry Of Higher
Education

& Scientific Research

University: University of Baghdad
College: College of Science for
Women
Department: Department of
chemistry
Lecturer name:
Qualification:
Place of work: College of Science for
Women



Course Weekly Outline

W
eek

Date Topes Covered Lab. Experiment
Assignments

Notes

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

عطلــــــــة نصــف الســـــنة
1 22/2/2016 Introduction in water pollution

2 29/2/2016 Identification and sources of
pollutions in water

University:
College:
Department:
Stage:
Lecturer name:
Qualification:
Place of work

Republic of Iraq

The Ministry Of Higher Education

& Scientific Research



Physical and chemical properties
of water

3 7/3/2016 Effect of industrial organic
pollutants on characteristic of
water

Water polluted by detergents
waste

4 14/3/2016 Chemical structure, composition
and reactions of detergents
waste disposal to water

Water polluted by besticides
disposal waste

5 21/3/2016 Structure of organic besticides
and its effects on characterstic of
water and water life.

6 28/3/2016 Examination

7 4/4/2016 Water polluted by organic
herbesides disposal waste

Water polluted by organic
insecides  disposal waste

8 11/4/2016 Water polluted by organic
compounds disposal waste from
petrollum refinery and crude oil
plants effect upon water life.

9 18/4/2016 Organic compounds effect on
characterstics of water petrollum
refinery and effect organic on
water life

10 25/4/2016 Organic compounds effect on
characterstics of water by
petrochemical plants waste
disposal

11 2/5/2016 organic compound effect from
textile organic Dyes disposal
waste and its effect on water life

12 9/5/2016 Water polluted by organic
filtilizers waste and its effect on
water life

13 16/5/2016 Examination

14 23/5/2016 Introduction in water pollution

Instructor Signature: Dean Signature:


