بسم الله الرحمن الرحيم

Republic of Iraq

The Ministry Of Higher Education

& Scientific Research



University: University of Baghdad College: College of Science for Women Department: Department of chemistry Lecturer name: Qualification: Place of work: College of Science for Women

Syllabus Form

Instructor Name	Hassan Mohammed Basheer				
E-mail	Hassan19542001@yahoo.com				
Course Title	Pollution by organic compounds				
Course Coordinator					
Course Objectives	Study ecological by pollution with industrial organic compound waste				
	Effect of organic compound on fresh water life, water pollution information, volatile				
Course Description	organic compound in the nations ground water				
	Organic pollution in water I.H. Suffet (Drexe University)				
Textbook	Environmental pollution by S.M.Shafi				
	Organic pollutions by Michael A. Trush				
References	Water pollution by organic compounds by Holt Rinehart				
	Organic pollutant in water cycle by Thorsten Reemtsma				
	Term Tests	Laboratory	Quizzes	Project	Final Exam
Course Assessments	As(35%)	As(15%)	As(10%)	-	As(40%)
General Notes	Type here general notes regarding the course				

Republic of Iraq

The Ministry Of Higher Education

& Scientific Research



University: College: Department: Stage: Lecturer name: Qualification: Place of work

Course Weekly Outline

Week	Date	Topes Covered	Lab. Experiment Assignments	Notes
1				
2				
3				
4				
5				
6				
7				
8				
9				
10				
11				
12				
13				
14				
15				
16				
	22/2/2010			
1	22/2/2016	Introduction in water pollution		
2	29/2/2016	Identification and sources of pollutions in water		

		Physical and chemical properties of water	
3	7/3/2016	Effect of industrial organic pollutants on characteristic of water	
		Water polluted by detergents waste	
4	14/3/2016	Chemical structure, composition and reactions of detergents waste disposal to water	
		Water polluted by besticides disposal waste	
5	21/3/2016	Structure of organic besticides and its effects on characterstic of water and water life.	
6	28/3/2016	Examination	
7	4/4/2016	Water polluted by organic herbesides disposal waste	
		Water polluted by organic insecides disposal waste	
8	11/4/2016	Water polluted by organic compounds disposal waste from petrollum refinery and crude oil plants effect upon water life.	
9	18/4/2016	Organic compounds effect on characterstics of water petrollum refinery and effect organic on water life	
10	25/4/2016	Organic compounds effect on characterstics of water by petrochemical plants waste disposal	
11	2/5/2016	organic compound effect from textile organic Dyes disposal waste and its effect on water life	
12	9/5/2016	Water polluted by organic filtilizers waste and its effect on water life	
13	16/5/2016	Examination	
14	23/5/2016	Introduction in water pollution	